Dunmovin Shooling Show September 11, 2024

Judge: Aviva Nebeski

Dunmovin High Score
Will receive a gift Card in the mail

Jr/YR

Ava Hirneisen Good Graces 64.615%
Adult Amateur

Patricia McCullagh Delaney Go 71.250%
Master

Sue Trickel Northern Lights 67.500%
Open

Elizabeth Brenner Velencia SLG 65.500%

DVCTA HIGH SCORE
Awards can be picked up at the show grounds

Adult Amatuer

N/A
Jr/YR
N/A
Masters
SHARON SEXTON FURSTAFIRE 64.444%
Open
Elizabeth Brenner Velencia SLG 65.500%
Musical Freestyle
Aneesa Romans KASARAH 70.825%

SHOW RESULTS
Introductory Test A
Cindy Warner River Adult Amateur 69.063%
Patricia McCullagh Delaney Go Adult Amateur 66.875%
Jennifer Lavin Somewhere There's heaven Adult Amateur 60.625%
Introductory Test B
Patricia McCullagh Delaney Go Adult Amateur 71.250%
Frances Wade-Whittaker Belle Adult Amateur 70.625%
Sue Trickel Northern Lights Master 67.500%
Cindy Warner River Adult Amateur 65.938%
Kelsey Johnson Astro Open 64.063%
Jennifer Lavin Somewhere There's heaven Adult Amateur 60.313%



Introductory Test C
Elizabeth Brenner
Betsy Hinsey

Training Level Test 1
Elizabeth Brenner
Ava Hirneisen
Deborah Terzian
Betsy Hinsey
Jennifer Durham
Deborah Terzian

Training Level Test 2
Kelsey Johnson
Jennifer Durham

Training Level Test 3
Frances Wade-Whittaker

First Level Test 1
Elizabeth Cervini
Maxine Taylor
Elizabeth Cervini

First Level Test 2
Maxine Taylor

First Level Test 3
Elizabeth Huxster

Second Level Test 1
Elizabeth Huxster

Second Level Test 2
Chien-Fu Lin

Second Level Test 3
Chien-Fu Lin

Velencia SLG
Butterball

Velencia SLG
Good Graces

Excel Star In the Black

Butterball

SH Right on the Money
Excel Star In the Black

Astro

SH Right on the Money

Belle

Quinlin Sweatpants
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid
Quinlin Sweatpants

Kippie Ki Yeah Kid

Special Request

Special Request

Whatercolor

Whatercolor

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

JR/YR

Master

Adult Amateur
Master

Master

Open
Master

Master

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

65.500%
63.000%

65.000%
64.615%
63.077% HC
62.885%
59.615%
58.654%

60.345%
58.793%

64.800%

64.815% HC
64.074%
60.556%

67.424%

62.222%

60.857%

58.846%

61.548%



Third Level Test 2
Pam Wiedemann
Aneesa Romans

Third Level Test 3
Pam Wiedemann

Fourth Level Test 3
SHARON SEXTON

FEI TOC
JUSTINE WATSON

Musical Freestylel TOC
Aneesa Romans

USEA Eventing TOC
Jolie Demchur

Jolie Demchur

Debra Lortie

Brooke Wren

Brooke Wren

Brigadero
KASARAH

Brigadero

FURSTAFIRE

WEATHER ADVISORY

KASARAH

Why Wouldn't We - Finn
Why Wouldn't We - Finn
Excell Star Midas Touch
Hunts Bay
Hunts Bay

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Vintage

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

63.421%
60.395%

60.500%

64.444%

59.265%

70.825%

69.706% HC
65.000%
61.667%
64.78%

68.26% HC



	WORKING

