# Dunmovin Shooling Show September 11, 2024

### Judge: Aviva Nebeski

#### **Dunmovin High Score**

Will receive a gift Card in the mail

Jr/YR		
Ava Hirneisen	Good Graces	64.615%
Adult Amateur		
Patricia McCullagh	Delaney Go	71.250%
Master		
Sue Trickel	Northern Lights	67.500%
Open		
Elizabeth Brenner	Velencia SLG	65.500%

### **DVCTA HIGH SCORE**

Awards can be picked up at the show grounds

Adult Amatuer		
N/A		
Jr/YR		
N/A		
Masters		
SHARON SEXTON	FURSTAFIRE	64.444%
Open		
Elizabeth Brenner	Velencia SLG	65.500%
Musical Freestyle		
Aneesa Romans	KASARAH	70.825%

#### SHOW RESULTS

Introductory Test A			
Cindy Warner	River	Adult Amateur	69.063%
Patricia McCullagh	Delaney Go	Adult Amateur	66.875%
Jennifer Lavin	Somewhere There's heaven	Adult Amateur	60.625%
Introductory Test B			
Patricia McCullagh	Delaney Go	Adult Amateur	71.250%
Frances Wade-Whittaker	Belle	Adult Amateur	70.625%
Sue Trickel	Northern Lights	Master	67.500%
Cindy Warner	River	Adult Amateur	65.938%
Kelsey Johnson	Astro	Open	64.063%
Jennifer Lavin	Somewhere There's heaven	Adult Amateur	60.313%

# Introductory Test C

Velencia SI G	Open	65.500%
-	•	63.000%
Velencia SLG	Open	65.000%
Good Graces	JR/YR	64.615%
Excel Star In the Black	Master	63.077% HC
Butterball	Adult Amateur	62.885%
SH Right on the Money	Master	59.615%
Excel Star In the Black	Master	58.654%
	•	60.345%
SH Right on the Money	Master	58.793%
Delle	Maatar	64 8000/
Delle	Master	64.800%
Quinlin Sweatpants	Adult Amateur	64 815% HC
Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid	Adult Amateur Open	64.815% HC 64.074%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid	Open	64.074%
•		
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid	Open	64.074%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid	Open	64.074%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants	Open Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants	Open Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants	Open Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid	Open Adult Amateur Open	64.074% 60.556% 67.424%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid	Open Adult Amateur Open	64.074% 60.556% 67.424%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid	Open Adult Amateur Open	64.074% 60.556% 67.424%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Special Request	Open Adult Amateur Open Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556% 67.424% 62.222%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Special Request Special Request	Open Adult Amateur Open Adult Amateur Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556% 67.424% 62.222% 60.857%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Special Request	Open Adult Amateur Open Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556% 67.424% 62.222%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Special Request Special Request	Open Adult Amateur Open Adult Amateur Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556% 67.424% 62.222% 60.857%
Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Quinlin Sweatpants Kippie Ki Yeah Kid Special Request Special Request	Open Adult Amateur Open Adult Amateur Adult Amateur	64.074% 60.556% 67.424% 62.222% 60.857%
	Good Graces Excel Star In the Black Butterball SH Right on the Money	ButterballAdult AmateurVelencia SLGOpenGood GracesJR/YRExcel Star In the BlackMasterButterballAdult AmateurSH Right on the MoneyMasterExcel Star In the BlackMasterSH Right on the MoneyMasterSH Right on the MoneyMasterAstroOpenSH Right on the MoneyMaster

Third Level Test 2			
Pam Wiedemann	Brigadero	Open	63.421%
Aneesa Romans	KASARAH	Adult Amateur	60.395%
Third Level Test 3			
Pam Wiedemann	Brigadero	Open	60.500%
Fourth Level Test 3			
SHARON SEXTON	FURSTAFIRE	Adult Amateur	64.444%
FEI TOC			
JUSTINE WATSON	WEATHER ADVISORY	Adult Amateur	59.265%
Musical Freestylel TOC			
Aneesa Romans	KASARAH	Adult Amateur	70.825%
USEA Eventing TOC			
Jolie Demchur	Why Wouldn't We - Finn	Adult Amateur	69.706% HC
Jolie Demchur	Why Wouldn't We - Finn	Adult Amateur	65.000%
Debra Lortie	Excell Star Midas Touch	Vintage	61.667%
Brooke Wren	Hunts Bay	Adult Amateur	64.78%
Brooke Wren	Hunts Bay	Adult Amateur	68.26% HC